
 

The Lehigh Valley is going to grow by 
another 145,000 people over the next 
twenty years...  How we grow depends 

on your input and action. 

 Affordable Housing  

 Access to Fresh Food  

 Good Jobs Close to Home  

 Better Access to Transit 

 Healthy Environment 

 Energy Conservation 

Community Meeting Dates 
  

 Thursday, October 18: Diamond Social Hall in Walnutport, 6pm-8pm 

 Tuesday, October 23: Calypso Elementary School in Bethlehem, 6-8pm 

 Thursday, October 25: Wind Gap Middle School, 6-8pm 

 Monday, October 29: Forks Township Community Center, 6-8pm 

 Tuesday, October 30: St. Luke’s Church in Allentown at 6:30pm 

 Monday, November 5: Salisbury HS Cafeteria, 6-8pm 

 Thursday, November 8: Lehigh County Senior Center in Allentown at 6:30pm 

 Monday, November 12: Saucon Valley Middle School Cafeteria, 6-8pm 

 Wednesday, November 14: Fowler Family Southside Community Center in Bethlehem 6-8pm 

 Wednesday, November 14: Lehigh Carbon Community College 6-8pm 

 Monday, November 26: Mountainville Memorial Little League in Allentown at 6:30pm 

 Tuesday, November 27: East Side Youth Center in Allentown at 6:30pm 

 Wednesday, November 28: West End Youth Center in Allentown at 6:30pm 

www.envisionlehighvalley.com 


